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Boosting Calcium levels has been a long standing practice 
in the hydroponic industry. However, since most naturally 
occurring forms of Calcium are insoluble, organic growers 
have been forced to use slow release sources of Calcium.

Taking inspiration from our Calnesium product, Future 
Harvest searched the world for a source of naturally 

occurring Calcium which would be 100% soluble in water. 
To complement the Calcium, the product also contains a 

source of mineral based Magnesium.

Organical Magic is compatible with most quality
 brand nutrients.

Rooting
Vegetative
Flowering 

Soil
Coco
Hydroponics

Calcium (Ca) 3%
Magnesium (Mg) 1%

Derived From:
Calcium Chloride, Magnesium Chloride.

Use 1 ml per litre or 1 cc per quart of 
nutrient solution throughout the lifecycle. 

• Strengthens plant cells and tissues for increased 
resistance to stress.

• Increases flower and fruit sets. 
• Increases Chlorophyll production.

• 100% soluble for rapid treatment of Calcium             
and Magnesium deficiencies.

• An OMRI listed product for the use in organic growing 
that has the power of a synthetic fertilizer.

SIZE WEIGHTHEIGHT X WIDTH

1.3 lbs

2.4 lbs

10.1 lbs

25.1 lbs

50.3 lbs

500 mL      

1 L    

4 L  

10 L

20 L   

x 2.5 in

x 3.0 in

x 6.3 in

x 8.5 in

x 10.0 in

7.5   in

9.0   in

12.5 in

14.5 in

16.0 in

FREQUENCY: 
Pre-treatment
Every feeding


