Product Data Sheet

DILUTION RATE:

Use 1 ml per litre or 1 cc per quart of nutrient solution throughout the lifecycle.

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS: FOR USE IN:

Calcium (Ca) 3% Soil Magnesium (Mg) 1% Coco

Hydroponics

Derived From:

Calcium Chloride, Magnesium Chloride.

GROWTH STAGE: FREQUENCY:

Rooting Pre-treatment
Vegetative Every feeding

Flowering

ORGANICAL MAGIC

Boosting Calcium levels has been a long standing practice in the hydroponic industry. However, since most naturally occurring forms of Calcium are insoluble, organic growers have been forced to use slow release sources of Calcium.

Taking inspiration from our Calnesium product, Future Harvest searched the world for a source of naturally occurring Calcium which would be 100% soluble in water. To complement the Calcium, the product also contains a source of mineral based Magnesium.

Organical Magic is compatible with most quality brand nutrients.

KEY FEATURES

- 100% soluble for rapid treatment of Calcium and Magnesium deficiencies.
- An OMRI listed product for the use in organic growing that has the power of a synthetic fertilizer.
- Strengthens plant cells and tissues for increased resistance to stress.
- · Increases flower and fruit sets.
- · Increases Chlorophyll production.

SIZE	HEIGHT X WIDTH				WEIGHT
500 mL	7.5 in	X	2.5	in	1.3 lbs
1 L	9.0 in	X	3.0	in	2.4 lbs
4 L	12.5 in	X	6.3	in	10.1 lbs
10 L	14.5 in	X	8.5	in	25.1 lbs
20 L	16.0 in	Χ	10.0	in	50.3 lbs

Toll-Free North America: 866-491-0255

E-mail: orderdesk@futureharvest.com

725 Evans Court Kelowna, British Columbia V1X 6G4, Canada



